NejlepSi ¢eské vykony podle vékovych kategorii - absolutné

K 1.1.2025
50 km zenv

Kat. Pfijmeni Jméno

Abs. Pastorova Petra

18 Zuzankova Tereza

35 Pastorova Petra

40 Churarnova Radka

45 Pastorova Petra

50 Trojan Jana

55 Trojan Jana

60 Vitkova Zuzana

65 Slechtova Marie
50 km muzi

Abs. Filip Vaclav

18 Filip Vaclav

35 Neuwirth Alexandr

40 Oralek Daniel

45 Rusek Tomas

50 Oralek Daniel

55 Krajca Rudolf

60 Valjent JiFi

65 Kaufmann Josef

70 Prochazka Milan

75 Prochazka Milan

80 Pacner Ivan
100 km Zeny

Abs. Pastorova Petra

18 Vicarova Hana

35 Dimitriadu Michaela

40 Churanova Radka

45 Pastorova Petra

50  Zakovska Alena

55  Zakovska Alena

60  Vitkova Zuzana
100 km muzi

Abs. Kamenik Vaclav

18 Kamenik Vaclav

35 Kamenik Vaclav

40 Pechek Petr

45 Rusek Tomas

50 Rusek Tomas

55 Vétrak Tibor

60 Valjent JiFi

65 Pokorny Zdenék

70 Kittl Alois

75 K¥iz Blahoslav

80 K¥iz Blahoslav
100 mil zenv

Abs. Churanova Radka

18 Dimitriadu Michaela

35 Dimitriadu Michaela

40 Churarnova Radka

45 Churarnova Radka

50 Kent Karla

55 Kent Karla

60 Vitkova Zuzana
100 mil muzi

Abs. Kamenik Vaclav

18 Kamenik Vaclav

35 Velicka Ondfiej

40 Rusek Tomas

45 Brunner Radek

50 Marek Pavel

55 Wiesner Konstantin

60 Osladil Miroslav

65 Jufica JiFi

70 KFiz Blahoslav

Narozen Klub, mésto
06.01.1977 MK Seitl Ostrava
18.09.1986 Elevenrunteam
06.01.1977 MK Seitl Ostrava
03.06.1977 TJ Lokomotiva Trutnov
06.01.1977 MK Seitl Ostrava
10.12.1967 Constantia /RSA/
10.12.1967 Constantia /RSA/
01.11.1962 Rozbéhame Most

1952 Jaromér

13.09.1960 MILO Olomouc
13.09.1960 MILO Olomouc
15.12.1955 Maratén klub Ostrava
29.03.1970 AC Moravska Slavia Brno
27.08.1948 LeRK Brno

29.03.1970 AC Moravska Slavia Brno
31.10.1965 Rarecati.com
19.10.1962 SAK Chodov

27.11.1936

26.06.1941 ASK Slavia Praha
26.06.1941 ASK Slavia Praha
13.02.1926 SABZO Praha

06.01.1977 MK Seitl Ostrava
24.10.1988 2Bwiner Team
23.12.1973 Zelvitka Team
03.06.1977 TJ Lok. Trutnov
06.01.1977 MK Seitl Ostrava
23.12.1962 Brno

23.12.1962 Brno

01.11.1962 Rozbéhame Most

17.02.1951 SECHEZA Lovosice
17.02.1951 SECHEZA Lovosice
17.02.1951 SECHEZA Lovosice
11.04.1983 TJ Maraténstav Upice
27.08.1948 Moravska Slavia Brno
27.08.1948 Moravska Slavia Brno
22.05.1937 Maraton klub Ostrava
19.10.1962 SAK Chodov
23.09.1927 Praha 9

21.11.1937 KCT Lokomotiva Teplice
30.04.1926 Brno

30.04.1926 Brno

03.06.1977 Lokomotiva Trutnov
23.12.1973 Zelvicka Team
23.12.1973 Zelvicka Team
03.06.1977 Lokomotiva Trutnov
03.06.1977 Lokomotiva Trutnov
24.06.1963 Las Vegas
24.06.1963 Las Vegas
01.11.1962 Rozbéhame Most

17.02.1951 SECHEZA Lovosice
17.02.1951 SECHEZA Lovosice
27.04.1983 Bystfice pod Hostynem
27.08.1948 Moravska Slavia Brno
05.12.1974 SK Babice

23.04.1968 MK Seitl Ostrava
20.08.1966 Tiemosna

03.08.1952 IRICO Olomouc
03.07.1954 SCMT

30.04.1926 Brno

Vykon
3:24:23
3:33:34
3:30:37
3:28:16
3:24:23
3:58:45
4:14:39
4:44:32
5:38:23

2:53:55
2:53:55
2:56:09
3:02:54
3:09:56
3:28:25
3:35:21
4:08:13
4:47:26
5:01:09
5:11:50
7:54:56

7:18:06
8:02:33
7:56:55
7:18:53
7:18:06
9:54:10
10:37:40
12:46:15

6:17:56
6:17:56
6:30:37
6:44:15
7:04:28
7:28:39
8:16:48
9:38:58
10:29:35
12:24:08
17:25:47
21:50:10

14:07:42
17:19:03
16:00:52
14:07:42
14:09:09
22:06:24
23:35:44
22:56:18

12:28:16
12:28:16
14:16:08
14:06:46
13:53:39
15:42:06
19:32:13
20:34:54
38:39:31
30:41:23

Datum
05.11.2023
01.09.2019
10.09.2016
02.03.2019
05.11.2023
31.03.2018
15.04.2023
24.02.2024
22.04.2017

25.04.1994
25.04.1994
25.04.1993
25.04.2010
25.04.1995
25.04.2022
26.03.2022
29.10.2023
13.04.2002
12.04.2014
16.04.2016
14.04.2007

27.08.2022
05.12.2020
26.03.2011
26.03.2022
27.08.2022
22.04.2012
25.03.2017
30.07.2023

03.04.1982
03.04.1982
08.06.1986
25.03.2023
16.04.1994
12.09.1998
08.11.1992
25.03.2023
12.04.1997
13.06.2008
22.03.2002
16.03.2007

28.07.2019
28.03.2008
09.09.2012
28.07.2019
18.09.2022
15.02.2015
15.02.2020
30.07.2023

02.05.1981
02.05.1981
27.10.2019
22.09.1990
30.07.2023
28.07.2019
15.05.2022
09.09.2012
26.07.2020
23.03.2001

Sestavil Vlastimil Dvoracek

Misto

Hydebarad /IND/, MS
Brasov /RUM/
Winschoten /NED/

Plzen

Hydebarad /IND/, MS
Cape Town /RSA/, 56 km
Cape Town /RSA/, 56 km
Louny, 6 hod

MniSek pod Brdy

Castel Bolognese /ITA/
Castel Bolognese /ITA/
Castel Bolognese /ITA/
Castel Bolognese /ITA/
Castel Bolognese /ITA/
Castel Bolognese /ITA/
Plzen

Louny, 6 hod

MniSek pod Brdy
MniSek pod Brdy
MniSek pod Brdy
MniSek pod Brdy

Bernau /GER/
Plzen

Plzen

Plzen

Bernau /GER/
Seregno /ITA/, MS
Plzen

Kladno, 24 hod

Griinheide /NDR/
Griinheide /NDR/
Torhout /BEL/
Plzen

Rodenbach /GER/
Winschoten /NED/
Kosice /SVK/
Plzen

MniSek pod Brdy
Biel /SUI/

Brno, 48 hod
Brno, 48 hod

Kladno, 24 hod

Brno, 48 hod

Katowice /POL/, 24 hos
Kladno, 24 hod

Verona /ITA/, 24 hod

Jacpot Ultra Festival /USA/

Henderson /USA/
Kladno, 24 hod

Lausanne /SUI/, 24 hod
Lausanne /SUI/, 24 hod
Albi /FRA/, 24 hod
Augsburg /GER/
Kladno, 24 hod

Kladno, 24 hod
Pabianice /Pol/, 24 hod
Katowice /POL/
Kladno, 48 hod

Brno, 48 hod

Umist.
7.
24,
1.

1.

7.
mez.
mez.
mez.
11.

LWweRPRPR

meaz.
70.

107.
88.

145.

NP RrNN

meaz.

PR WPRR

3.
5.
mez.



75
80

Abs.
18
35
40
45
50
55
60

Abs.
18
35
40
45
50
55
60
65
70
75
80

Abs.
18
35
40
45
50
55
60

Abs.
18
35
40
45
50
55
60
65
70
75
80

Abs.

35
40
45
50
55
60

Abs.
18
35
40
45
50
55
60
65
70
75
80

KFi Blahoslav
K¥iz Blahoslav
6 hod zeny

Churanova Radka
Vicarova Hana
Dimitriadu Michaela
Churanova Radka
Churanova Radka
Podhorna Sona
Vitkova Zuzana
Vitkova Zuzana

6 hod muzi

Kozlik Lukas
Kozlik Lukas
Oralek Daniel
Pechek Petr
Brunner Radek
Jirasek Marek
Krajca Rudolf
Valjent JiFi
Pokorny Zdenék
Osladil Miroslav
KFiz Blahoslav
KFiz Blahoslav
12 hod zeny
Churanova Radka
Zuzankova Tereza
Horakova Lenka
Churanova Radka
Churanova Radka
Kent Karla
Podmelova Vilma
Vitkova Zuzana
12 hod muzi

Jelinek JiFi
Velicka Ondfiej
Jelinek JiFi
Rusek Tomas
Brunner Radek
Kocourek Jaroslav
Krajca Rudolf
Osladil Miroslav
Pokorny Zdenék
Kopecky Zdenék
K¥iz Blahoslav
KFiz Blahoslav
24 hod zeny
Churanova Radka
Dimitriadu Michaela
Dimitriadu Michaela
Churanova Radka
Pastorova Petra
Sindlerova Jana
Vitkova Zuzana
Vitkova Zuzana
24 hod muzi

Horcicka JiFi
Velicka Ondfej
Velicka Ondfiej
Hor¢icka JiFi
Brunner Radek
Rusek Tomas
Osladil Miroslav
Osladil Miroslav
Pokorny Zdenék
Osladil Miroslav
KFiz Blahoslav
KFiz Blahoslav

30.04.1926 Brno
30.04.1926 Brno

03.06.1977 Lokomotiva Trutnov

24.10.1988 Brno

23.12.1973 Zelvitka Team

03.06.1977 TJ Lok. Trutnov

03.06.1977 Lokomotiva Trutnov
Kadan

01.11.1962 Rozbéhame Most

01.11.1962 Rozbéhame Most

14.11.1989 TJ Sokol Mélnik
14.11.1989 TJ Sokol Mélnik
29.03.1970 AC Moravska Slavia Brno
11.04.1983 TJ Maratonstav Upice
05.12.1974 SK Babice

17.08.1973 Sokol Kbely
31.10.1965 Rarecati.com
19.10.1962 SAK Chodov
23.09.1927 Praha 9

03.08.1952 IRICO Olomouc
30.04.1926 Brno

30.04.1926 Brno

03.06.1977 TJ Lok. Trutnov
18.09.1986 AC Turnov
18.02.1982 Brno

03.06.1977 TJ Lok. Trutnov
03.06.1977 Lokomotiva Trutnov
24.06.1963 Las Vegas
02.07.1962 Moravska Slavia
01.11.1962 Rozbéhame Most

05.02.1963 Slezan Frydek-Mistek
27.04.1983 Bystfice pod Hostynem
05.02.1963 Slezan Frydek-Mistek
27.08.1948 Moravska Slavia Brno
05.12.1974 SK Babice

17.06.1949 Brno

31.10.1965 Rarecati.com
03.08.1952 IRICO Olomouc
23.09.1927 Praha 9

30.12.1937 Ceské Budéjovice
30.04.1926 Brno

30.04.1926 Brno

03.06.1977 Lokomotiva Trutnov
23.12.1973 Zelvitka Team
23.12.1973 Zelvitka Team
03.06.1977 Lokomotiva Trutnov
06.01.1977 MK Seitl Ostrava
17.09.1969 Usti nad Labem
01.11.1962 Rozbéhame Most
01.11.1962 Rozbéhame Most

03.01.1981 Ostietin

27.04.1983 Bystfice pod Hostynem
27.04.1983 Bystfice pod Hostynem
03.01.1981 Ostietin

05.12.1974 SK Babice

27.08.1948 Moravska Slavia Brno
03.08.1952 IRICO Olomouc
03.08.1952 IRICO Olomouc
23.09.1927 Praha 9

03.08.1952 IRICO Olomouc
30.04.1926 Brno

30.04.1926 Brno

29:47:00
39:23:13

82,500
75,000
70,662
82,000
82,500
59,420
61,311
62,026

89,530
89,530
86,716
87,500
80,673
80,000
76,875
66,727
57,510
50,000
40,000
34,750

140,367
135,724
120,850
140,367
138,918
106,087
86,325

93,000

155,201
147,119
155,201
147,391
140,000
139,260
127,107
106,450
102,240
80,476
71,000
61,250

251,498
232,417
244,232
251,498
240,695
170,790
149,165
167,712

267,108
258,661
265,646
267,108
255,731
263,144
213,910
187,239
187,563
148,263
132,750
117,500

13.07.2002
28.03.2008

26.03.2022
26.03.2022
28.05.2011
24.03.2018
26.03.2022
29.10.2023
29.10.2022
24.02.2024

20.04.2024
20.04.2024
13.03.2010
25.03.2023
25.05.2019
26.03.2022
05.06.2021
11.12.2022
07.08.1993
26.03.2022
22.03.2002
16.03.2007

27.07.2019
25.05.2019
21.09.2019
27.07.2019
18.09.2022
28.11.2015
27.05.2017
30.07.2023

27.10.1999
27.05.2017
27.10.1999
13.08.1989
26.07.2020
23.09.2001
23.10.2022
12.05.2013
07.08.1993
26.06.2010
21.03.2003
16.03.2007

28.07.2019
04.08.2007
09.09.2012
28.07.2019
02.12.2023
24.07.2022
24.07.2022
30.07.2023

15.05.2022
22.10.2016
27.10.2019
15.05.2022
25.07.2021
29.08.1998
19.10.2008
12.05.2013
07.08.1993
23.10.2022
22.03.2002
25.03.2006

Olesnice na Moravé, TMMTI

Brno, 48 hod

Plzen, 100 km
Plzen, 100 km
Praha-Stromovka
Plzen, 100 km
Plzen, 100 km
Louny

Louny

Louny

Var3ava /POL/
Var3ava /POL/
Brno, Novy Liskovec
Plzen, 100 km
Praha-Stromovka
Plzen, 100 km
Plzen, 100 km
Louny

Plzen, 24 hod
Plzen, 100 km
Brno, 48 hod
Brno, 48 hod

Kladno, 24 hod
Praha-Stromovka
Plzen, 24 hod
Kladno, 24 hod
Verona /ITA/, 24 hod
Deja Vu /USA/
Praha-Stromovka
Kladno, 24 hod

Ostrava-Vitkovice
Praha-Stromovka
Ostrava-Vitkovice
Briihl /GER/

Kladno, 24 hod
Verona /ITA/, 24 hod
Plzen, 24 hod

Steenbergen /NED/, 24 hod

Plzen, 24 hod
Grieskirchen /AUT/
Brno, 48 hod
Brno, 48 hod

Kladno

Kladno

Katowice /POL/
Kladno

Taipei /TPE/, MS
Kladno

Kladno

Kladno

Pabianice /Pol/
Albi /FRA/

Albi /FRA/
Pabianice /Pol/
Kladno

Lille /FRA/

Soul /KOR/
Steenbergen /NED/
Plzen

Plzen

Brno, 48 hod
Brno, 48 hod

6.
mez.

mez.

mez.

mez.
mez.
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N BN NDN

mez
mez.



Abs.

18
35
40
45
50
55
60

Abs.

18
35
40
45
50
55
60
65
70
75
80

Abs.

18
35
40
45
50
55
60

Abs.

18
35
40
45
50
55
60
65

Abs.

18
35
40
45
50
55
60

Abs.

18
35
40
45
50
55
60
65

48 hod zeny

Dimitriadu Michaela
Dimitriadu Michaela
Dimitriadu Michaela
Némeckova Martina
Cadova Marcela
Kent Karla
Kent Karla
Kent Karla

48 hod muzi

Rusek Tomas
Hofman JiFi
Oralek Daniel
Dvoracek Vlastimil
Rusek Tomas
Kocourek Jaroslav
Dvoracek Vlastimil
Kostlivy Miroslav
Jufica JiFi

KFiz Blahoslav
KFiz Blahoslav
KFiz Blahoslav
72 hod zeny
Dimitriadu Michaela
Dimitriadu Michaela
Némcova Ivana /llvaka
Némcova Ivana /llvaka
Kent Karla
Kent Karla
Kent Karla
Kent Karla

72 hod muzi
Kocourek Jaroslav
Spacil Petr

Seitl Otto
Dvoracek Vlastimil
Kocourek Jaroslav
Kocourek Jaroslav
Wiesner Konstantin
Jufica JiFi
Priickner Jaroslav

6 denni zeny

Svecova Lenka
Svecova Lenka
Némcova Ivana /llvaka
Némcova Ivana /llvaka
Bernardova Petra /Abeja
Kent Karla
Kent Karla

6 denni muzi

Kocourek Jaroslav
Spacil Petr /Atmavi
Seitl Otto
Dvoracek Vlastimil
Kocourek Jaroslav
Kocourek Jaroslav
Wiesner Konstantin
Priickner Jaroslav
Jufica JiFi

23.12.1973 Zelvitka Team
23.12.1973 Zelvitka Team
23.12.1973 Zelvitka Team
04.04.1965 SK Cty¥i Dvory €B
16.04.1975 Boskovice
24.06.1963 Las Vegas
24.06.1963 Las Vegas
24.06.1963 Las Vegas

27.08.1948 Moravska Slavia Brno
20.03.1970 Praha

29.03.1970 AC Moravska Slavia Brno

23.03.1959 Doudleby nad Orlici
27.08.1948 Moravska Slavia Brno
17.06.1949 Brno

23.03.1959 Doudleby nad Orlici
24.01.1955 Traged Team Praha
03.07.1954 SCMT

30.04.1926 Brno

30.04.1926 Brno

30.04.1926 Brno

23.12.1973 Zelvitka Team
23.12.1973 Zelvitka Team
27.01.1981 SCMT Praha
27.01.1981 SCMT Praha
24.06.1963 Las Vegas
24.06.1963 Las Vegas
24.06.1963 Las Vegas
24.06.1963 Las Vegas

17.06.1949 Brno

20.07.1978 SCMT
19.03.1953 Olympia Bruntal
23.03.1959 ORSIL Castolovice
17.06.1949 Brno

17.06.1949 Brno

20.08.1966 Tiremosna
03.07.1954 SCMT
01.05.1954 SK Bradlec

06.06.1974 SCMT
06.06.1974 SCMT
27.01.1981 SCMT Praha
27.01.1981 SCMT Praha
28.01.1977 SCMT Praha

24.06.1963 Las Vegas
24.06.1963 Las Vegas

17.06.1949 Brno

20.07.1978 SCMT Brno
19.03.1953 MK Seitl Ostrava
23.03.1959 Doudleby nad Orlici
17.06.1949 Brno

17.06.1949 Brno

20.08.1966 Tremosna
01.05.1954 SK Bradlec
03.07.1954 SCMT

364,250
364,250
357,686
282,115
303,727
246,229
257,495
213,916

433,384
323,673
366,750
379,946
433,384
404,759
305,796
279,245
198,398
238,045
238,045
180,000

420,551
420,551
321,800
342,260
333,456
344,399
327,709
302,524

522,800
375,670
453,310
471,042
508,800
522,800
337,064
281,896
267,851

664,659
664,659
601,250
646,840
554,848

601,768
553,542

925,600
703,910
832,400
718,566
901,200
925,600
585,402
524,275
500,827

30.03.2008
30.03.2008
24.05.2009
22.03.2009
28.07.2024
18.02.2018
17.02.2019
22.04.2024

08.05.1995
20.03.2005
22.03.2009
24.03.2002
08.05.1995
19.03.2000
31.07.2016
02.08.2015
26.07.2020
25.03.2001
25.03.2001
30.03.2008

24.07.2003
24.07.2003
20.04.2018
03.05.2023
18.11.2012
23.11.2014
28.08.2019
23.04.2024

17.11.1999
20.06.2012
13.10.1990
24.07.2003
21.11.1998
17.11.1999
11.09.2022
25.04.2019
12.05.2019

13.09.2001
13.09.2001
23.04.2018
06.05.2023
27.04.2024

31.08.2019
26.04.2024

20.11.1999
18.06.2011
19.10.1990
28.03.2004
21.11.1998
20.11.1999
14.09.2022
08.08.2015
28.04.2019

Brno

Brno

Surgeres /FRA/
Brno

Kladno
Henderson /USA/
Henderson /USA/
Konstantinovy Lazné, 6 denr mez.

B W ENWRR

Surgeres /FRA/ 2.
Brno 8.
Brno 1.
Brno 2.
Surgeres /FRA/ 2.
Brno

Kladno

Kladno 9.
Kladno 18.
Brno 30.
Brno 25.
Brno 31.
Kladno 1.
Kladno 1.
New York /USA/, 10denni  mez.
Sofia /BUL/, 10 denni mez.
Grapevine, USA 1.
Grapevine, USA 1.
Milwaukee /USA/, 6denni  mez.
Konstantinovy Lazné, 6denn mez.
Colac /AUS/, 6denni mez.
New York /USA/, 3100 mil  mez.
Gateshead /Anglie/ mez.
Kladno 1.
Colac /AUS/, 6denni mez.
Colac /AUS/, 6denni mez.
Balatonfiired /HUN/, 6 denn mez.
New York /USA/, 10 denni  mez.
Balatonfiired /HUN/, 6 denn mez.
New York /USA/, 1000 mil  mez.
New York /USA/, 1000 mil  mez.
New York /USA/, 10denni mez.
Sofia /BUL/, 10 denni mez.
New York /USA/ 1.
Milwaukee /USA/ 5.
Konstantinovy Lazné 3.
Colac /AUS/ 1.
New York /USA/,3100 mil  meaz.
Gateshead /GBR/ 2.
Monterrey /MEX/ 1.
Colac /AUS/ 1.
Colac /AUS/ 1.
Balatonfiired /HUN/ 17.
Privas /FRA/ 36.
New York /USA/, 10 denni mez.



